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“Finishing Chicagoland for “Finishing Chicagoland for 100100 Years!” Years!”

A Gramer Painting & Decorating Service, Inc	 Eric Gramer	 847-459-3400 	
Prospect Heights, IL 60070  	 egramer@agramerpainting.com	 www.agramerpainting.com 

All-Tech Decorating Company	 Don Steadman	 630-378-0003 	
Romeoville, IL  60446  	 dsteadman@alltechdecorating.com	 www.alltechdecorating.com	

All American Painting and Decorating	 Milena Pokrajac	 708-279-7330 	
Crete, IL 60417 	 allamericanpaintingdecorating@gmail.com	 www.allamericanpaintingdecorating.com 

Anderson Moran Construction, Inc	 Matt Anderson 	 630-588-9669
Wheaton, IL 60189   	 matt@andersonmoran.com 	 www.andersonmoran.com

Ascher Brothers Co., Inc.	 Rick Ascher & David Ascher 	 773-588-0001
Chicago, IL  60618	 rickascher@ascherbrothers.com  	 www.ascherbrothers.com

Atlantic Painting Company, Inc.	 Rozina Karnavas 	 708-636-2040
Oak Lawn, IL  60453-3725   	 akavouris@atlanticpainting.com 	 www.atlanticpainting.com

Brookdale Decorating, Inc.	 Dan Rancic 	 630-774-2107
Naperville, IL 60564   	 dan@brookdaledecorating.com 	 www.brookdaledecorating.com 

Calumet Decorating Service, Inc	 Wendy Couture 	 708-361-6727
Palos Heights, IL 60463  	 calumetdecorating@calumetdecorating.com 	 www.calumetdecoratingservice.com

Celtic Commercial Painting, LLC	 Ed Reid 	 630-783-1400
Woodridge, IL  60517   	 edreid@celticcp.com  	 www.celticcp.com

Classic Touch Painting, Inc	 Timothy O’Connor 	 708-361-0239
Homer Glen, IL 60491   	 classictouch395@comcast.net  	

Continental Painting & Decorating, Inc	 Hugh Williams 	 312-225-6100
Chicago, IL  60616   	 hwilliams@continentalpainting.com  	 www.continentalpainting.com

Cosgrove Construction, Inc	 Bob Martino 	 815-774-0036
Chicago, IL  60616   	 bmartino@cosgroveconstructioninc.com  	 www.cosgroveconstructioninc.com

Cote Decorating Company	 George Cote 	 708-579-2099
Hodgkins, IL 60525   	 sharon@cotedecorating.com 	 www.cotedecorating.com

Crown Painting, Inc.	 Eve Conversa 	 708-478-0505
Mokena, IL  60448   	 eveconversa@crownpainting.net  	 www.crownpainting.net

DES Painting, Inc	 Diana Musial 	 773-889-7776
Chicago, IL 60707   	 info@despainting.com  	 www.despainting.com

Demos Painting & Decorating, Inc	 Michael Demos 	 773-248-5364
Chicago, IL  60657   	 michaeldemos@msn.com

Durango Painting, Inc	 Ramon Arambula 	 630-978-1644
Aurora, IL  60503   	 ramon@durangopainting.com 	 www.durangopainting.com

Eagle Painting & Maintenance Company, Inc.	 Steve Sakoutis	 708-862-8712
Lansing, IL 60438   	 eaglepmco@sbcglobal.net	 www.eaglepaintingmc.com  	

Five Star Decorating, Inc.	 Michael Cifaldi 	 630-458-4477
Itasca, IL 60143   	 mc@fivestardecorating.com  	 www.fivestardecorati

Gladstone Painting Company	 Mary Hinchley, Terry Clifford 	 630-782-0973
Elmhurst, IL 60126  	 gladstoneptg@aol.com  	 www.gladstonepainting.com

HDS, Inc	 Joe Hack  	 815-806-1957
Mokena, IL 60448  	 jhack@hdspainting.com  	 www.hdspainting.com

PAINTING & WALLCOVERING CONTRACTORS
Serving Property Management and General Contractors
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Hester Decorating Company, Inc	 Jeff Hester, Steve Hester 	 847-677-5130 
Skokie, IL 60076   	 info@hesterdecorating.com  	 www.hesterdecorating.com

International Decorators, Inc.	 Butch Pintozzi	 847-526-7477 
Barrington, IL 60010   	 bpintozzi@4idi.com  	 www.4idi.com

K & E Painting & Decorating	 Daniel Elvart	 847-437-9900 
Wood Dale, IL 60191   	 delvart@kepainting.com  	 www.kepainting.com

K & J Painting, LLC	 Jay Trapp, Kristie Trapp	 630-934-5090 
Elburn, IL 60119   	 jtrapp or ktrapp@kjpaintingllc.com  	 www.kjpaintingllc.com

Lankford Construction Company	 Mark Zamiar	 847-497-0800 
Johnsburg, IL 60051   	 mzamiar@lcco.com  	 www.lcco.com

Leopardo Companies, Inc.	 John Leopardo, Gavin Barclay	 847-783-3000 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192   	 jpleopardo or gpbarclay@leopardo.com  	 www.leopardo.com

Levy Company, The	 Steve Brill 	 847-564-8950
Northbrook, IL 60062   	 sbril@levycoinc.com	 www.levycoinc.com

MJB Decorating, Inc	 Joanna Bielic	 847-815-1656 
Des Plaines, IL 60018   	 mjbdecorating@gmail.com  	 www.mjbdecorating.com

MPM Contractors, Inc	 Michael P. Murphy	 815-717-6566 
New Lenox, IL 60451   	 mpmurph702@comcast.net  	 www.thebestpaintshop.com

Matans Painting & Decorating, Ltd	 Daniel Matan	 847-215-7700 
Wheeling, IL 60090   	 dan@matangroup.com  	 www.matangroup.com

Midwest Decorating, Inc.	 Roy Dennis 	 847-683-9292
Hampshire, IL  60140   	 roy@midwestdecorating.com  	

National Decorating Service, Inc	 Sam Hart	 630-571-8110
Oak Brook, IL  60523	 sam@nationaldecoratingservice.com	 www.nationaldecoratingservice.com

National Painting, Inc	 Edyta Brys	 312 -265-1460 
Chicago, IL 60612   	 ebrys@nationalpaintinginc.net  	

Nedrow Decorating, Inc.	 Bryan Gibson 	 630-897-4319
Aurora, IL  60506   	 bryang@nedrowdecorating.com 	 www.nedrowdecorating.com

Oosterbaan & Sons Company	 Brandt Oosterbaan 	 773-468-2460
Posen, IL  60469   	 info@oosterbaanpainting.com 	 www.oosterbaanpainting.com 

Palazzo Painting, Inc	 Joe Perna  	 630-458-8015
Addison, IL 60101   	 palazzopaint@comcast.net 

Paniagua Group, Inc	 Alfred A.Paniagua 	 847-979-8642 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005   	 aapaniagua@paniaguagroup.com 	 www.paniaguagroup.com

Pecover Decorating Services, Inc	 Bill Nielsen 	 630-892-9100
Aurora, IL 60506   	 info@pecover.com  	 www.pecover.com

Pepper Construction Company	 Ken Egidi, Tim Sullivan	 312-266-4700
Chicago, IL 60610   	 kegidi or tsullivan@pepperconstruction.com  	 www.pepperconstruction.com

Pinnacle Decorating, Inc	 Gary Kunish, Tim Wozniak 	 708-447-3107
North Riverside, IL 60546   	 kunish@xnet.com, twozniak@pinnacledec.com  	 www.pinnacledec.com

Procaccio Painting and Drywall Co, Inc	 Doris S. Procaccio 	 630-513-6661
St Charles, IL 60174   	 d.procaccio@procacciopainting.com  	 www.procacciopainting.com

Sellentin Painting, Inc	 Tony Sellentin 	 708-906-9336
Frankfort, IL 60423   	 tony@sellentinpainting.com  	 www.sellentinpainting.com

Service Drywall & Decorating	 Jason Avey 	 630-351-3838
Roselle, IL 60172   	 javey@servicedd.com  	 www.servicedd.com

Skyline Decorating, Inc	 Sheryl Myhre 	 224-653-2770
Deer Park, IL 60010   	 smyhre@skylinedec.com  	 www.skylinedec.com

Southland Custom Decorating	 James K. Fleming, Kelly J. Fleming 	 708-460-0323
Orland Park, IL 60462   	 SCDInc@comcast.net

Soutsos Decorating Company	 Mark Soutsos 	 847-780-4521
Highland Park, IL 60035   	 Soutsos@comcast.net

Thorne Associates, Inc	 Nick Degnan 	 312-738-5230
Chicago, IL 60607   	 nickd@thorneassociates.com	 www.thorneassociates.com

 Uptown Painting & Construction, Inc	 Salvador Sebastian 	 773-973-6435
Chicago, IL 60626   	 uptowndecoratingcorp@yahoo.com

Vernate Construction, Inc	 Nate Brown 	 708-420-8396
Chicago, IL 60643	 nbrown@vernateconstruction.com	 www.vernateconstruction.com
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